
 Finding Nemo Jr. Rehearsal Schedule 
 WEEK 10 *Long Rehearsals* 

 Day  Date  Times 
 Scenes, Songs, 
 Dance Numbers, 
 Page Numbers 

 Cast Members 

 Tuesday  2/20/24  12:45 
 Curtain Call Bows 
 Scene Clean Up 

 Finale 2 
 Fish Are Friends Not Food 

 ALL CAST 

 Wednesday  2/21/24  12:45  Choreo & Music 
 Curtain Call  ALL CAST 

 Thursday  2/22/24  12:45 

 Full Run 
 A2S4 
 A2S5 

 Pages 44-49 

 Marlin, Dory, Nemo, Moonfish, 
 Sea Chorus, Professor Ray, 

 Tad, Pearl, Sheldon, Reef Kids, 
 Reef Parents, Crush, Kai, Breeze, Bruce, 
 Chum, Anchor, Nigel, Gill, Bloat, Peach, 

 Gurgle, Bubbles, 
 5 Turtles (Ahana P, Hadley W, Jailyn A, 

 Mila H, Skye S), 
 3 Sharks (Maddie V, Gigi B, Ava K) 

 SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 24  COSTUME REHEARSAL 

 Day  Date  Times  COSTUME 
 FULL RUN  Cast Members 

 Saturday  2/24/24 

 9:00  FIRST 
 CALL TIME 

 Nemo, Marlin, Dory, Gill, Bloat, Peach, 
 Gurgle, Bubbles, Nigel, Crush, Breeze, 

 Kai, Bruce, Chum, Anchor, 
 Professor Ray, Pearl, Tad, Sheldon, 

 Ocean Choir, Sea Chorus 

 9:30  SECOND 
 CALL TIME 

 Squirt, Sea Turtles, Sharks, Fish Friends, 
 Reef Kids, Moonfish, Jellyfish, Seagulls 



 WEEK 11  TECH WEEK 

 Day  Date  Times 
 Scenes, Songs, 
 Dance Numbers, 
 Page Numbers 

 Cast Members 

 Monday  2/26/24  2:35  Curtain Call 
 Scene Clean Up  ALL CAST 

 Tuesday  2/27/24  2:35 
 Tech 

 Curtain Call 
 Act 1 

 ALL CAST 

 Wednesday  2/28/24  1:20 
 Tech 

 Curtain Call 
 Act 2 

 ALL CAST 

 Thursday  2/29/24  2:35 
 Tech 

 Curtain Call 
 Scene Clean Up 

 ALL CAST 

 Friday  3/1/24  2:35 
 Tech 

 Curtain Call 
 FULL RUN 

 ALL CAST 

 SATURDAY, MARCH 2  DRESS REHEARSAL 

 Day  Date  Times 
 Scenes, Songs, 
 Dance Numbers, 
 Page Numbers 

 Cast Members 

 Saturday  3/2/24 

 8:00  FIRST 
 CALL TIME 

 Nemo, Marlin, Dory, Gill, Bloat, Peach, 
 Gurgle, Bubbles, Nigel, Crush, Breeze, 

 Kai, Bruce, Chum, Anchor, 
 Professor Ray, Pearl, Tad, Sheldon, 

 Ocean Choir, Sea Chorus 

 8:30  SECOND 
 CALL TIME 

 Squirt, Sea Turtles, Sharks, Fish Friends, 
 Reef Kids, Moonfish, Jellyfish, Seagulls 



 *:･ﾟ✧*:･ﾟ ✧ SHOW WEEK ONE  *:･ﾟ✧*:･ﾟ✧ 

 Day  Date  Times  Scenes  Cast Members 

 Tuesday  3/5/24  2:35  Full Run  ALL CAST 

 Wednesday  3/6/24  1:20  Full Run  ALL CAST 

 Thursday  3/7/24 
 Show 
 time 
 5:30 

 Please see call time sheet 

 Friday  3/8/24 
 Show 
 time 
 6:30 

 Please see call time sheet 

 Saturday  3/9/24 
 Show 
 time 
 6:30 

 Please see call time sheet 

 *:･ﾟ✧*:･ﾟ ✧ SHOW WEEK TWO *:･ﾟ✧*:･ﾟ✧ 

 Day  Date  Times  Scenes  Cast Members 

 Wednesday  3/13/24  1:20  Full Run 
 Refresh  ALL CAST 

 Thursday  3/14/24 
 Show 
 time 
 5:30 

 Please see call time sheet 

 Friday  3/15/24 
 Show 
 time 
 6:30 

 Please see call time sheet 

 Saturday  3/16/24 
 Show 
 time 
 4:30 

 Please see call time sheet 




